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
Good investment. $1,600.00 firm. Call
739-2266 after 6:00.

3:28,4:4.11,18p

AUTO FOR SALE: Good ‘69 Chevy

Motor with alternator. 327 cu. in. 8
cyl., $200.00. Telephone: 739-7563.
4:18p

YARD SALES
YARD SALE: Sat.. April 20th. 8

a.m.-2 p.m. Dinette suite/4 chairs:
clothes; kitchen; misc. The Withers-
poon’s, Patterson Rd., across from
Spectrum plant. Rain-No Sale.
4:18p

Y ARD SALE: Big Yard Sale!! Fri-
day 11 a.m.-5 p.m., Saturday 8 a.m.
until...Bikes, toys, bedspreads.
clothes, household items, much
more. 312 Somerset Dr. Turn left
below High School.
4:18p

 

CAROLYN LOVELACE
Phone 739-6582

Phone 739-5182

C.l. Carpenter,i.
REAL ESTATE BROKER REALTOR®

Or Call 739-4487 Anytime    
      

 

  

   

   

YARD

St

YARD SALE: Gigantic Yard Sale!!!
Kings Mountain Senior High School
Parking Lot. Sat., April 20th. 8 a.m -
3 p.m. Sponsored by National Honor
Society. :
4:18p

YARD SALE: Friday and Saturday,
8 a.m. to 3 p.m. Lots of childrens
clothes, high chair, car seat, and lots
of misc. items. 801 Phifer Road. Just
beyond high school.
4:18p

MINI STORAGE
RENTALS
MINI STORAGES FOR RENT:

Several sizes available. As low as
$20.00 a' ‘month’ 602: Slater Street.
Phone 739-7234 day: 739-4342 nights.

3:21tfn-c

MINI STORAGE SPACE
We have it at FAMILY STORAGE

CENTER on York Road. The
buildings with the bright green roof.
Sizes 5x10’ and up. Call 739-4451.
12:9tfn-c :

WANTED

WANTED: Information as to the
location of painting of Indian. Last
seen in home of a Kin (Falls or Beat-
tie) in K.M. in late 1920's. Robert
Falls, 8822 Jandell Rd.. Loocton, Va.
22079.
4:11,18p

 

WANT
A

"NEW

HOME?
With Low monthly
payments and no
down payment! You
may qualify for a
FMHA Loan! Wehave
lots available inside
city. Call For details.

MILLS
CONSTRUCTION

CO., INC.
1607 E. Dixon Bivd.,

Shelby, N.C.

482-5614

Linda Neal

487-8035   
 

TRIBETS

GIGANTIC 7)

ings Mountain Senior High School Parking Lot

Saturday, April 20, 1985

From 8:00 A.M. Til 3:00 P.M.
SPONSORED BY THE NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY

BUNCH
REAL ESTATE
739-5291/6259

REALTOR ©

BEAUTIFULLY DECORATED TRI-
LEVEL: 3 br., 2 full bath, LR, DR,
kitchen, extra large family
room with fp, in country on nice
lot. $69,900.

ATTRACTIVE 3 br., 11% bath, Ir,
family rm., kitchen, carport &

utility rm. Near KMHS & shop-
ping center: 417 Scotland Dr.
$48,500.

NEAR HIGH SCHOOL: 3 br., 1%

bath, Ir & dining area &kit.
Carport w/utility rm., fenced
dog lot, outside storage. On
large corner lot. 805 Lee St.
$49,500.

  SALE

   
  

TTT

 

 

 

  

MOTORCYCLE BATTERIES
LE

FILLED AND CHARGED As Low As EXCH

Coupon expires 6-30-85 .

SPARTANBURG
1944 E. Main St.

Across from
Hillcrest Mall

Ikat]
Daily 9-6, Sat. 3-3

B. F. Maner Agency

313 FULTON DR.: Brick 3 br., 2 ba., dr., Ir, centralair, $49,500.

503 SO. BATTLEGROUND: Frame, like new 3 br., Ir, dr., 2 bath, new

central air, furnace, solar heat. $38,500.

410 PINEVIEW: Frame 3 br., Ir, dr., 2 ba. on beautiful wooded lots.

$54,000.

312 E. KING: Frame, 3 br., Ir, dr., 2 baths. $21,500.

HWY. 226 NORTH OF BUFFALO CREEK: Frame, completely

renovated large farm house. 1 acre lot. 3 br., Ir, dr., 21, baths, central

air, $44,000.

HWY. 226 NORTH OF BUFFALO CREEK: New frame, 2 br., Ir,

kit/dining, 1 bath, on large lot. $27,000.

307 E. KING: Brick 3 unit apartment building. Excellent investment

property. $42,000.

5011» NO. 14TH ST. : Bessemer City, Brick, 2 br., Ir, kit/dining, wooded

lot. $28,850.

MAIN STREET & LAUREL AVE. : Grover, vacant lot. $4,800.

OAK GROVERD.: Near Cross Roads, 2 acre tract, $4,800,

CORNER E. RIDGE & CARPENTER: Vacantlot. 70x170. $2,500.

107 N. CARPENTER: Vacantlot. 120x275. $3,500.

GASTONIA
Dixie Village Shop. Ctr.
LEE [EIR] ET

 

402 SO. CHEROKEE: Vacant lot. 75x85. $3,500.

WOODBRIDGE: Large Peninsula waterfront lot. Approx 1 acre.

INSURANCE & REAL ESTATE   
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PROFESSIONAL PARK
608 W. King Street

    

 

      

  
  
  

 

     

      

  
      

     
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